JAT-100, 3/8" Butterfly Impact
Wrench
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Product Images

Description

The Jet JAT-100 Butterfly Impact Wrench brings you power, control, and easy operation for your
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3/8" drive small fastener jobs. This tool is great for transmission servicing, bench work or small

assembly jobs.

Additional Information

Stock Number

Air Consumption (CFM)
Air Inlet (NPT)

Blows Per Minute

Free Speed (RPM)

Min. Air Hose (ID)
Overall Length (In.)
Prop 65

Sound Power (db) (A)
Sound Pressure (db) (A)
Square Drive (In.)
Vibration Value (m/s?)
Weight (Lbs.)

Working Torque (Ft.) (Lbs.)

Max Torque (ft.Ibs)

JT9-505100
3.0000
4-Jan

700
12000.0000
3/8

5-7/8
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
114.0000
110.0000
3/8
13.4000

2

5-50

75.0000
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