



JAT-100, 3/8" Butterfly Impact Wrench



Description

The Jet JAT-100 Butterfly Impact Wrench brings you power, control, and easy operation for your

3/8" drive small fastener jobs. This tool is great for transmission servicing, bench work or small assembly jobs.

Additional Information

Stock Number	JT9-505100
Air Consumption (CFM)	3.0000
Air Inlet (NPT)	4-Jan
Blows Per Minute	700
Free Speed (RPM)	12000.0000
Min. Air Hose (ID)	3/8
Overall Length (In.)	5-7/8
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Sound Power (db) (A)	114.0000
Sound Pressure (db) (A)	110.0000
Square Drive (In.)	3/8
Vibration Value (m/s²)	13.4000
Weight (Lbs.)	2
Working Torque (Ft.) (Lbs.)	5-50
Max Torque (ft.lbs)	75.0000